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Community Service Public Announcements 3rd Quarter 2020
All PSA's rotated throughout the broadcast day
WBBN-FM WKZW-FM WXHB-FM WXRR-FM WXRR-HD2

Dates Run
7/6-7/18
7/6-7/25
7/25-8/3
7/25-8/20
7/27-8/19
08/11-8/28
8/11-8/29
8/11-8/29
8/14-8/29
8/25-9/3
8/25-9/18
8/29-9/10
8/29-9/16
8/2-9/30
9/5-9/11
9/5-9/19
9/9-9/19
9/9-9/24
9/9-9/30
9/14-9/19
9/19-9/25
9/19-9/25
9/19-10/3
9/19-10/18
9/26-10/18
9/28-10/17

Organization

Prospect Bapt. Church
Prospect Bapt. Church

US DMV

Forrest Co. Sheriff

Sharon Miss. Bapt. Church
Hattiesburg Jaycees
Stringer Baseball Team
Stuart Memoral Auditorium
Prospect Bapt. Church
Worthy Stables

Hub City Humane Society
Columbia Police Dept.
Halcyon Hospice

National Suicide Prevention
Vitalant

320fifthstreet

Stuart Memoral Auditorium
Southern Civitan

Lauren Rogers Museum
Domestic Abuse Shelter
Trinity Baptist Church
Pineview Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Christ Only Ministries
Diabetes Foundation MS
Christ Only Ministries

Issue/Need Met
Homecoming Announcement
Magnolia Boys Concert

PSA (leavingkKids in car during heat)
Blood Drive

Revival Announcement

Blood Drive

Event Announcement

Gospel Concert

Community Gospel Sing
Homeschool Elective Program
Event Announcement

Blood Drive

Blood Drive

Announcement

Blood Drive

Event Announcement

Event Announcement
Meeting Announcement
Event Announcement

Event Announcement
Hurricane Relief Event

Event Announcement

Event Announcement

Event Announcement

Event Announcement

Event Announcement

Length
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30



